Electric Mortice Locks
53
Z Series Single Non Monitored EML 52
Z Series Single Monitored EML 54
Z Series Double Non Monitored EML 56
Z Series Double Monitored EML 58
Z Series Recessed EML 60
Z Series Weather Resistant EML 62

Operating Temperature -25 to 55 Degrees -25 to 55 Degrees -25 to 55 Degrees
Operating Humidity 0 - 95% 0 - 95% 0 - 95%
Ordering Information
Z2 Electromagnet - Monitored	 770150-010T
Z4 Electromagnet - Monitored (EML2H)	 770300-012T
Z8 Electromagnet - Monitored (EML6)	 770600-012T
Accessories
Z2 L and Z Brackets		  770150-901T
Z4 L and Z Brackets		  770300-901T
Z8 Land Z Brackets		  770600-901T
Z4 Glass Door Brackets		  770300-905T
Z8 Glass Door Brackets		  770600-905T
Z4 Amature Bracket Monitored	 770300-910T
Z8 Amature Bracket Monitored	 770600-955T
Z4 Screw Kit		  770300-913T
Z8 Screw Kit		  770600-950T
Product Description Part Number
58
assaabloy.com.au

Operating Temperature -25 to 55 Degrees -25 to 55 Degrees
Operating Humidity 0 - 95% 0 - 95%
Ordering Information
Z4 Double Electromagnet – Monitored (EML2HD)	 770300-112T
Z8 Double Electromagnet – Monitored (EML10)	 770600-112T
Accessories
Z4D L and Z Brackets		  770300-902T
Z8D L and Z Brackets		  770600-902T
Z4 Glass Door Brackets		  770300-905T
Z8 Glass Door Brackets		  770600-905T
Z4 Amature Bracket Monitored	 770300-910T
Z8 Amature Bracket Monitored	 770600-955T
Z4 Screw Kit		  770300-913T
Z8 Screw Kit		  770600-950T
Product Description Part Number
64
assaabloy.com.au
Electromagnetic Lock Accessories
General Description
The Trimec Electromagnetic lock range offers a
number of accessory options. These accessories
allow the electromagnetic locks to be used
in a number of different applications and
can be adjusted and suited to each situation.
This allows the installer to configure the door
as required allowing user specific features
such as open in / open out selection or glass
door applications. Trimec’s Electromagnetic
Lock accessories meet or exceed local and
international standards, providing safe and
secure locking.
Key Features
• Adjustable fixing positions
• Cast aluminium construction
• Meet and exceed International and local
standards
Applications
•	Open in/Open out doors
•	Glass door security
•	Double doors security
•	Sliding door security
L and Z Brackets Angle Bracket Armature Plate Glass Door “U” Bracket
Ordering Information
L and Z Brackets
Z2		  770150-901T
Z4		  770300-901T
Z4 Double		  770300-902T
Z8		  770600-901T
Z8 Double		  770600-902T
Adjustable Angle Bracket
Z4		  770300-903T
Z4 Double		  770300-904T
Z8		  770600-903T
Z8 Double		  770600-904T
Glass Door Armature Plate
Z4		  770300-908T
Z8		  770600-908T
Glass Door “U” Bracket
Z4		  770300-905T
Z8		  770600-905T
Product Description Part Number